|
Riverview Estates Water Conétpany
Tehama County

Revised Cal. PUC Sheet No. 236-W
Cancelled Cal. PUC Sheet No. 232-W

Schedule No.1 No.

J General Metered Service

Applicability
Applicable to all metor'.ed water services.
Territory 1

The area known as RiveLview Estates, Riverview Avenue, and vicinity, located approximately 3

miles north of Los Molinos, Tehama County.

Rates ]

Service Charge: ' Per Month Meter
For 5/8 X % inch meter ;... $45.09{1)
For % inch meter ‘1. $67.61 (1)
For 1 inch meter 1 $112.56 (1)
For 1% inch meter ... S (D)
For 2 inch meter ..........4 S (D)
For 3 inch meter ..........L $ (D)
For 4inch meter ... |

|

Quantity Rates:

All water per 100cu.ft..|.... S2.57 ()

The service charge is a readinesf-to-serve charge which is applicable to all metered service and to which
is to be added the charge for wgter used computed at the Quantity Rate.

Special Conditions

1. All bills are subject to the reifnbursement fee set forth on schedule No.UF.

Advise Letter No. 24 Issued by Angelo L. Andreini 1] Date Filed M_

Decision No. 92-03-093 Title. Owner/Operator Effective AUG -1 2005




Riverview Estates Water Company !

Tehama County

Revised Cal. PUC Sheet No. 237-W
Cancelling Cal. PUC Sheet No. 233-W

] Schedule No.2 No.

General Flat Rate Service

|
i
]

|

Applicable to all me}tered water services.

Applicability

Territory *

The area known as Riverview Estates, Riverview Avenue, and vicinity, located approximately 3
miles north of Los Molinos, Tehama County.

Rates

i

Service Charge: i Monthly Service Connection

For each existing sin ’fle-family residential unit , including

premises not exceeding 9,000sq.ft. in area........ $70.92
a. For each additiona[\single—family residential unit

on the same premise} and served from the same service connection..... $35.48
b. For each 100sq.ft. %f premises in excess of 9,000sq.ft....... $0.87

Special Conditions

]
1. The above flat rates apply lo a service connection not larger than ane-inch in diameter.
2. All services not covered by the above classification shall be furnished only on a metered basis.
3. For service covered by the above classifications, if the utility or the cu;stomer so elects, a meter shalt
be installed at the expense to|the customer and service provided under Schedule No.1, General Metered

Service.

4. Al bills are subject to the reimbursement fee set forth on Schedule No. UF,

Advice Letter No. 24 Issued|by Angelo L. Andreini il Date Filed August 1, 2015

Decision No. 92-03-093 Title: Owner/Qperator Effective __August 1, 2015

] Resolution No.




